
2024Martinsburg Stake YouthActivity Calendarupdated 9/9/24

Day Date Event Location/Time

Saturday January 13, 2024 Youth Theme Kick-Off Martinsburg Stake Center

Sunday January 28, 2024 Worldwide Broadcast TBA by wards

Saturday February 10, 2024 Multi-Stake Dance Winchester SC, 6-9 pm

Friday February 23, 2024 16-18 activity Martinsburg Stake, 7-9 pm

Friday March 8, 2024 Church Prom (Turning 16+) Union Mills Frederick 8-10 pm

Saturday March 23, 2024 Roller Skating (11-13) Galaxy Skateland, 4-6 pm

Saturday March 23, 2024 Multi-Stake Dance Harper’s Ferry Bldg., 7-9 pm

Sunday March 24, 2024 Trek Kick Off Fireside, 14+ Harper’s Ferry Building 6-8 pm

Saturday April 13, 2024 Stake Youth SEMINARY Activity Martinsburg SC, 4-7 pm

Saturday April 13, 2024 Multi-Stake Dance 14+ Martinsburg SC, 7-9 pm

Mon – Sat June 3-8, 2024 Stake YM Camp Camp Liahona

Mon – Sat June 17-22, 2024 Stake YW Camp Camp Liahona

Thurs-Sat July 11-13, 2024 Trek, 14+ Camp Liahona/State Forest

Sunday August 4, 2024 Trek reunion, 14+ Martinsburg SC, TBA

Saturday August 10, 2024 Regional Mega Dance, 14+ Columbia Stake, 6-9 pm

Friday August 23, 2024 Regional Devotional, turning 12+ Walkersville MD building 7-9 pm

Saturday September 7, 2024 Stake Youth Activity, turning 12+ Shepherd Game Center 6-8 pm

Saturday September 21, 2024 Youth Music Festival, turning 12+ Roger’s Barn, 6-8 pm

Saturday October 12, 2024 Multi-Stake Dance, turning 14+ Martinsburg Stake, 7-9 pm

Sunday October 27, 2024 World Wide Broadcast Broadcast, 8 pm

Saturday November 2, 2024 Stake Youth Activity, turning 12+ Harper’s Ferry building, 9 am-12

Saturday November 9, 2024 Regional Dance, turning 14+ Columbia SC, 6-9 pm

Saturday December 28, 2024 Multi-Stake Dance Frederick Stake, TBA


